
lenteloop Rulheyde
Kasterlee 19.6.2024

TROL

Marina DRIESEN
Omega
Course : D:03
Distance : 3050m

--/10 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Marijs VANDEWEYER 0:33:12
2. Katleen VAN DE MOORTEL 0:38:05
3. Lieve GEENS 0:47:07

1. 101 00:01:30 101m 14'51"/km
2. 102 00:03:45 00:05:15 109m 34'24"/km
3. 103 00:02:30 00:07:45 193m 12'57"/km
4. 104 00:11:38 00:19:23 208m 55'56"/km
5. 106 00:08:10 00:27:33 251m 32'32"/km
6. 107 00:04:06 00:31:39 172m 23'50"/km
7. 108 00:05:12 00:36:51 354m 14'41"/km
8. 121 00:04:44 00:41:35
9. 122 00:04:37 00:46:12 320m 14'26"/km

10. 115 00:13:10 00:59:22 166m 79'19"/km
11. 116 00:02:29 01:01:51 140m 17'44"/km
12. 117 00:02:26 01:04:17 156m 15'36"/km
13. 118 00:02:14 01:06:31 178m 12'33"/km
14. 119 00:03:34 01:10:05 287m 12'26"/km
15. 999 00:02:10 01:12:15 141m 15'22"/km
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